Halogen Light Source with Attenuator
and TTL-Shutter
HL-2000-FHSA / HL-2000-FHSA-LL / HL-2000-FHSA-HP
A  Product
Installation and Operation Manual
Document Number 000-10000-070-02-0505
Offices: Ocean Optics, Inc.
830 Douglas Ave., Dunedin, FL, USA 34698

Pinout Diagram
Parts List
Spare Parts / Order Information Catalog Number
Halogen light source with filter holder/shutter and attenuator HL-2000-FHSA
Halogen light source, fan cooled, long life HL-2000-FHSA-LL
Halogen light source High-Power with Attenuator and TTL-Shutter HL-2000-FHSA-HP
Halogen spare bulb 2.960K/ 1.500 hrs HL-2000-B
Halogen spare bulb 2.800K / 10.000 hrs HL-2000-LL-B
Halogen spare bulb High-Power HL-2000-HP-B
000-10000-070-02-0505 11
2: HL-2000 Specifications
12 000-10000-070-02-0505
Appendix A
Bulb Replacement
Overview